नागालैण्ड विश्वविद्यालय



NAGALAND UNIVERSITY

(संसद द्वारा पारित अधिनियम 1989, क्रमांक 35 के अंतर्गत स्थापित केंद्रीय विश्वविद्यालय) (A Central University established by an Act of Parliament No.35 of 1989) मुख्यालय : लुमामी, जुन्हेबोटो (नागालैण्ड). पिन कोड – 798627

Headquarters: Lumami, Dist: Zunheboto, (Nagaland), Pin Code-798 627

No.NU/ACAD/364/2023 - 4071

Dated: 05/11/2024

NOTIFICATION

Online Applications are invited for admission to Ph.D programme offered by Nagaland University for the Winter Session 2024-25 in the School of Sciences, Social Sciences, Humanities & Education, Management Studies, Agricultural Sciences & Engineering & Technology.

Note:

1. Submission of Online Application Form

8th November 2024

2. Last date of Submission of Online Application Form

30th November 2024

3. Interested Applicants are advised to refer Nagaland University website www.nagalanduniversity.ac.in for details and apply accordingly through "Admission link".

Sd/-Registrar

Dated: 05/11/2024

No.NU/ACAD/364/2023 - Copy to,

1. The AR i/c to Vice Chancellor, Nagaland University, Lumami for information of the VC.

2. The Pro-Vice Chancellor, Nagaland University- Kohima campus, Meriema, Medziphema for information.

3. The P.S. to Registrar, Nagaland University, Lumami for information of the Registrar.

4. The Finance Officer, Nagaland University, Lumami for information.

5. The Controller of Examinations, Nagaland University, Lumami for information.

6. All Deans of Schools, Nagaland University for information.

7. All HoDs, Nagaland University for information.

8. The System Administrator, Nagaland University, Lumami for information and necessary action.

9. Office copy.

(ABHIJIT SUTRADHAR)

Deputy Registrar Academic & Conference